
● Aquatic Plant Control      ● Product Sales      ● Water Quality Testing     

414 Hadley Street, Holly, MI 48442    (248) 634-8388    www.aquaweed.com 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Licensed and Insured – Family Owned – Since 1975 

___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Brand Name Active Ingredient  EPA Reg. # 

Account Name: _________________________________________           Date: __________     Start Treatment: ____________       
Attention: ______________________________________________                                             End Treatment: _____________         

NOTICE REGARDING THE TREATMENT DONE TODAY 

Today’s applicator[s]: ______________________, _______________________, ________________________ 

We applied these products to the waterbody: 

Algaecides 

_____ Captain  
 

_____ Copper Sulfate  

67690-9 
67690-9 
46923-4 
8959-12 
8959-10 
8959-53 
8959-60 
70506-175 
67690-55 

Chelated Copper   
Chelated Copper   
Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate  
Chelated Copper   
Chelated Copper   
Chelated Copper   
Sodium Carbonate Peroxyhydrate   
Endothall 
Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate 

_____  Cutrine-Plus Granular 
_____  Cutrine-Plus Liquid 
_____  Cutrine-Ultra 
_____  Phycomycin SCP 
_____  Hydrothol-191 Liquid 
_____    SeClear  

Herbicides 

_____  Captain XTR 

Glyphosate 
Endothall 
Flumioxazin 
Chelated Copper  
Endothall 
Chelated Copper  
2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid  

 Triclopyr  
_____    ProcellaCOR EC  Florpyrauxifen-benzyl 
_____    Renovate Triclopyr  
_____ Renovate OTF  Triclopyr  
_____ Reward  Diquat Dibromide  
_____ Sculpin G 2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid  
_____ Tribune  Diquat Dibromide  

Other 

_____  Navitrol DPF 

_____    Glyphosate 5.4     
_____  Aquathol-K 
_____    Clipper   
_____  Harpoon Granular 
_____  Hydrothol-191 Granular   
_____  Komeen  
_____  Navigate  

_____    Cygnet-Plus Organic Sticking Agent   N/A 
_____    MD Pellets           Bacteria  N/A 
_____    Pondzilla Black      Enzyme  N/A 
_____    Summer Slam               Bacteria  N/A 
_____    Water Column Clarifier              Bacteria  N/A 
_____ Water Dye Organic Water Dye N/A 
_____ ___________________  __________________________  ___________

These products were applied to control the following aquatic nuisances: 

_____ Algae _____ Submerged Aquatic Plants    _____ Emergent Plants    _____ Floating Plants/Other 

Please note that these products carry the following precautionary warnings on their labels: 

______   This was an “Algae or Bacteria only” treatment. There are NO WATERING OR USE RESTRICTIONS. 

______   This was a “2,4-D” treatment. Do not use water for newly seeded turf/ornamentals, domestic purposes, agricultural

 irrigation, watering for livestock, or similar purposes until assay detects at or below 100 ppb or 21 days. 

______   This was a “Triclopyr” treatment. Do not use water for newly seeded turf/ornamentals, domestic purposes, agricultural 

 irrigation, watering for livestock, or similar purposes until assay detects at or below 100 ppb or 21 days. 

Weather:       Sunny       Partly Cloudy       Cloudy       Light Rain         Wind:       No Wind       Light Wind 

Temperature:       40s       50s       60s       70s       80s       90s   (Revised 2/21) 

81927-8 
70506-176 
59639-161 
8959-55 
70506-174 
67690-25 
228-378-8959 
228-597-8959 
67690-80 
62719-37-67690 
67690-42 
100-1091 
67690-49 
100-1390 
279-3279-6769 Carfentrazone _____     Stingray  


	New Bookmark

	Text1: Runyan Lake
	Text2: Kevin Johnson
	Text3: 6-10
	Text4: 12:00 p.m.
	Text5: 2:00 p.m.
	Text6: Casey T
	Text7: Blake C
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	CheckBox13: Off
	CheckBox35: Off
	CheckBox36: Off
	CheckBox37: Off
	CheckBox38: Off
	CheckBox39: Off
	CheckBox40: Off
	CheckBox41: Off
	CheckBox42: Yes
	CheckBox43: Off
	CheckBox44: Off
	CheckBox45: Off
	CheckBox46: Off
	CheckBox47: Off
	CheckBox48: Yes
	CheckBox49: Off
	CheckBox50: Off
	CheckBox51: Off
	CheckBox52: Yes
	CheckBox53: Off
	CheckBox54: Off
	CheckBox55: Off
	CheckBox56: Off
	CheckBox57: Off
	CheckBox58: Yes
	CheckBox59: Off
	Text60: 1 Day
	Text61: 3 Days
	Text62: 3 Days
	Text63: 5 Days
	Text64: 1 Day
	CheckBox2: Off
	CheckBox1: Off
	CheckBox3: Yes
	CheckBox4: Off
	CheckBox5: Off
	CheckBox6: Off
	CheckBox7: Off
	CheckBox8: Off
	CheckBox9: Off
	CheckBox10: Off
	CheckBox11: Yes
	CheckBox12: Off
	CheckBox14: Off
	CheckBox15: Off
	CheckBox16: Off
	CheckBox17: Off
	CheckBox18: Off
	CheckBox19: Off
	CheckBox20: Off
	CheckBox21: Off
	CheckBox22: Off
	CheckBox23: Yes
	CheckBox24: Off
	CheckBox60: Off
	Text11: 
	CheckBox1000: Yes


