

414 Hadley Street, Holly, MI 48442 (248) 634-8388 www.aquaweed.com

					Date:	
ion:						End Treatment:
		<u>NC</u>	OTICE REGARD	ING THE TREATM	IENT DONE T	<u>ODAY</u>
oday's	applica	tor[s]:			,	
			the waterbody:			
		Brand Name		Active Ingredient		EPA Reg. #
		Algaecides				<u></u>
		Captain		Chelated Copper		67690-9
		Captain XTR		Chelated Copper		67690-9
				Copper Sulfate Penta	hydrate	46923-4
		Cutrine-Plus G		Chelated Copper		8959-12
		Cutrine-Plus L Cutrine-Ultra	iquia	Chelated Copper Chelated Copper		8959-10 8959-53
			CP	Sodium Carbonate Pe	eroxyhydrate	
		11 1 1 1 1404		Endothall	croxyrryarate	70506-175
		SeClear	Liquid	Copper Sulfate Penta	hvdrate	67690-55
		Herbicides			, ,	
			Į.	Glyphosate		81927-8
		Aquathol-K	•	Endothall		70506-176
				Flumioxazin		59639-161
			ular	Chelated Copper		8959-55
		Hydrothol-191		Endothall		70506-174
				Chelated Copper		67690-25
				2,4-Dichlorophenoxya	acetic Acid	228-378-8959
			-0	Triclopyr	1	228-597-8959
		ProcellaCOR E Renovate	<u>=</u> C	Florpyrauxifen-benzyl Triclopyr	l	67690-80 62719-37-67690
			.	Triclopyr		67690-42
		Reward		Diquat Dibromide		100-1091
		Sculpin G		2,4-Dichlorophenoxya	acetic Acid	67690-49
		_ ·· ·		Diquat Dibromide		100-1390
		Stingray		Carfentrazone		279-3279-6769
		<u>Other</u>				
		Cygnet-Plus		Organic Sticking Age	nt	N/A
		MD Pellets		Bacteria		N/A
		Pondzilla Blac		Enzyme		N/A
		Summer Slam		Bacteria		N/A
		Water Column	Clarifier	Bacteria		N/A
		Water Dye		Organic Water Dye		N/A
These	nroduc	ets were annlie	ad to control the f	ollowing aquatic nu	ijeancee.	
111030	produc	Algae	_ Submerged Aqu		Emergent Plants	s Floating Plants/Othe
Please	note ti	•	• ,	llowing precautiona	•	•
1 10000		OT use this	DO NOT use this	DO NOT use this	DO NOT use t	
	water	for swimming athing until	water for established turf /	water for newly seeded turf /	water for dome purposes of	estic water for livestock
		J	grasses until	ornamentals until	agricultural	l purposes until
		=11		F-		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
	This w	as an "Algae or	Bacteria only" treat	ment. There are NO W	ATERING OR US	E RESTRICTIONS.
						ls, domestic purposes, agricult
		' <u></u>		-		
	_	_		-	_	below 100 ppb or 21 days.
				-		als, domestic purposes,agricultu w 100 ppb or 21 days
	_	_		purposes until assay o		
Weathe	<u>er:</u> Su	unny Partly C	Cloudy Cloudy	Light Rain	<u>Wind:</u> N	lo Wind Light Wind
Tempe	rature:	40s 50s	60s 70s 80	Os 90s		(Revised 2/21)